
Our award-winning online training ensures your staff 

have access to engaging bite-size training via video online 

and experts whenever they need it, and on any device.

WITH SPONGY ELEPHANT YOU BUILD 
CONFIDENCE THROUGH KEY SKILLS, 
RELEVANT SCENARIOS & ACCESS TO 
EXPERTS VIA LIVE STREAMING

MAXIMISE THE 
POTENTIAL OF 
MICROSOFT 
OFFICE 365
We give you everything you need to get your staff truly 

collaborating, well beyond just email...

 



Microsoft Office 365

KEY SKILLS

- Microsoft Outlook & Calendar

- Microsoft OneDrive

- Microsoft Teams

- Microsoft Office Online

- Microsoft Forms

- Microsoft Stream

- Microsoft Planner

- Microsoft Office 2016/2019 & more

SKILL UP EVERYONE OVER A YEAR FOR 
LESS THAN THE COST OF A SINGLE DAY'S 
TRAINING FACE-TO-FACE. THAT SIMPLE!

Microsoft Office 365

USEFUL SCENARIOS e.g.

- How to create a collaborative

   team space with others

- How to create surveys and self

   marking quizzes - save time!

- How to create an organisation-

   wide internal TV station

- How to transfer photos from

   tablets without cables and more!

DON'T LEAVE SHIFT CHANGE TO CHANCE. WE GIVE YOU...

Microsoft Office 365 STREAMED EVENTS

Access to regular live streamed events from our Microsoft Experts. All sessions 

are recorded so you never miss out! Stay up-to-date and stay connected.

PRICING

Size of School

(No. of pupils)

0 - 100

101 - 200

201 - 300

301 - 400

401 - 500

501 - 600

601 - 700

701 - 800

801 - 900

901 - 1000

1001 - 1500

1501 - 2000

2001 - 2500

2501 - 3000

3000+

Yearly Subscription

(For ALL your staff)

£ 168.00

£ 192.00

£ 240.00

£ 288.00

£ 312.00

£ 360.00

£ 384.00

£ 408.00

£ 432.00

£ 456.00

£ 480.00

£ 720.00

£ 960.00

£ 1,200.00

£CALL

 

WHAT NEXT? 

Get instant access right now! 

spongyelephant.com/o365

 

Did you know we also offer 

face-to-face training workshops, 

INSET days and consultancy?

Prices start from just £350.

Get in touch on 0844 66 55 945

 

"Feedback from staff 
was once again 
fantastic and this is 
really helping us to 
change the culture..."
DUDLEY COLLEGE


