





EducationInvestor Awards 2018



spongyelephant Keep learning. Never forget.

MAXIMISE THE POTENTIAL OF MICROSOFT OFFICE 365

We give you everything you need to get your staff **truly collaborating**, well beyond just email...

WITH SPONGY ELEPHANT YOU BUILD CONFIDENCE THROUGH KEY SKILLS, RELEVANT SCENARIOS & ACCESS TO EXPERTS VIA LIVE STREAMING

Our **award-winning online training** ensures your staff have access to engaging bite-size training via video online and experts whenever they need it, and on *any* device.

Office 365

SKILL UP EVERYONE OVER A YEAR FOR LESS THAN THE COST OF A SINGLE DAY'S TRAINING FACE-TO-FACE. THAT SIMPLE!

DON'T LEAVE SHIFT CHANGE TO CHANCE. WE GIVE YOU...

Microsoft Office 365 KEY SKILLS

- Microsoft Outlook & Calendar
- Microsoft OneDrive
- Microsoft Teams
- Microsoft Office Online
- Microsoft Forms
- Microsoft Stream
- Microsoft Planner
- Microsoft Office 2016/2019 & more

Microsoft Office 365 USEFUL SCENARIOS e.g.

- How to create a collaborative team space with others
- How to create surveys and self marking quizzes save time!
- How to create an organisationwide internal TV station
- How to transfer photos from tablets without cables and more!

Microsoft Office 365 STREAMED EVENTS

Access to regular live streamed events from our Microsoft Experts. All sessions are recorded so you never miss out! Stay up-to-date and stay connected.

PRICING

Size of School	Yearly Subscriptior
(No. of pupils)	(For ALL your staff)
0 - 100	£ 168.00
101 - 200	£ 192.00
201 - 300	£ 240.00
301 - 400	£ 288.00
401 - 500	£ 312.00
501 - 600	£ 360.00
601 - 700	£ 384.00
701 - 800	£ 408.00
801 - 900	£ 432.00
901 - 1000	£ 456.00
1001 - 1500	£ 480.00
1501 - 2000	£ 720.00
2001 - 2500	£ 960.00
2501 - 3000	£ 1,200.00
3000+	£CALL

WHAT NEXT?

Get instant access right now! spongyelephant.com/o365

Did you know we also offer face-to-face training workshops, INSET days and consultancy? Prices start from just £350. Get in touch on **0844 66 55 945**

"Feedback from staff was once again fantastic and this is really helping us to change the culture..."